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E

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:41.45+0,92 584
50m: 1:47.85 1:47.85 150m: 2:57.30 1:46.43 250m: 4:10.30 1:50.12 400m: 4:41.45 1:08.05

100m: 1:10.87 200m: 2:20.18 300m: 3:33.40

2. LOZAR, Alina 07 PK Triglav Kranj 4:42.31+0,84 579
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:44.05 35.43 250m: 2:55.46 35.87 350m: 4:07.38 35.99

100m: 1:08.62 35.51 200m: 2:19.59 35.54 300m: 3:31.39 35.93 400m: 4:42.31 34.93

3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Crvena Zvezda 4:44.49+0,86 566
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:44.01 36.29 250m: 2:56.65 36.40 350m: 4:09.62 36.36

100m: 1:07.72 35.02 200m: 2:20.25 36.24 300m: 3:33.26 36.61 400m: 4:44.49 34.87

4. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4:49.23+0,74 538
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.66 36.75 250m: 2:58.19 36.84 350m: 4:13.11 37.27

100m: 1:07.91 36.07 200m: 2:21.35 36.69 300m: 3:35.84 37.65 400m: 4:49.23 36.12

5. PRIMC, Lina 07 PK Ljubljana 4:52.62+0,94 520
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:49.18 38.89 250m: 3:03.11 37.53 350m: 4:16.96 37.04

100m: 1:10.29 37.27 200m: 2:25.58 36.40 300m: 3:39.92 36.81 400m: 4:52.62 35.66

6. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:52.87+0,81 519
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.80 37.16 250m: 3:00.74 36.51 350m: 4:16.01 37.87

100m: 1:09.64 36.67 200m: 2:24.23 37.43 300m: 3:38.14 37.40 400m: 4:52.87 36.86

7. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 4:54.38+0,79 511
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:49.82 36.94 250m: 3:03.80 36.70 350m: 4:18.63 37.46

100m: 1:12.88 38.25 200m: 2:27.10 37.28 300m: 3:41.17 37.37 400m: 4:54.38 35.75

8. PORI, Naja 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 4:54.64+0,78 509
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:46.99 36.97 250m: 3:02.03 37.64 350m: 4:17.84 37.89

100m: 1:10.02 36.44 200m: 2:24.39 37.40 300m: 3:39.95 37.92 400m: 4:54.64 36.80

9. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 4:56.27+0,84 501
100m: 1:09.79 1:09.79 200m: 2:25.32 37.76 300m: 3:41.21 38.14 400m: 4:56.27 36.97
150m: 1:47.56 37.77 250m: 3:03.07 37.75 350m: 4:19.30 38.09

10. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.74+0,90 499
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:49.59 38.29 250m: 3:05.90 38.10 350m: 4:20.34 36.93

100m: 1:11.30 37.44 200m: 2:27.80 38.21 300m: 3:43.41 37.51 400m: 4:56.74 36.40

11. POGAČAR, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 4:56.85+0,79 498
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:50.35 37.73 250m: 3:05.78 37.85 350m: 4:21.44 37.45

100m: 1:12.62 37.61 200m: 2:27.93 37.58 300m: 3:43.99 38.21 400m: 4:56.85 35.41

12. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:58.82+0,89 488
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.66 38.10 250m: 3:06.68 38.67 350m: 4:22.71 38.43

100m: 1:11.56 37.82 200m: 2:28.01 38.35 300m: 3:44.28 37.60 400m: 4:58.82 36.11

13. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 5:00.70+0,66 479
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.14 37.90 250m: 3:05.21 38.04 350m: 4:23.27 39.02

100m: 1:11.24 38.04 200m: 2:27.17 38.03 300m: 3:44.25 39.04 400m: 5:00.70 37.43

14. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:01.55+0,80 475
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:51.75 38.18 250m: 3:08.94 39.01 350m: 4:24.45 37.62

100m: 1:13.57 38.12 200m: 2:29.93 38.18 300m: 3:46.83 37.89 400m: 5:01.55 37.10

15. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:02.08+0,83 473
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:50.04 38.64 250m: 3:07.66 38.81 350m: 4:25.33 38.80

100m: 1:11.40 38.26 200m: 2:28.85 38.81 300m: 3:46.53 38.87 400m: 5:02.08 36.75

16. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 5:05.71+0,95 456
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.97 39.01 250m: 3:10.88 38.99 350m: 4:29.03 38.53

100m: 1:12.96 38.68 200m: 2:31.89 39.92 300m: 3:50.50 39.62 400m: 5:05.71 36.68

17. JURETIČ, Eva 10 PK Nova Gorica 5:11.74+0,88 430
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:54.98 40.02 250m: 3:14.54 39.97 350m: 4:33.74 39.96

100m: 1:14.96 38.96 200m: 2:34.57 39.59 300m: 3:53.78 39.24 400m: 5:11.74 38.00
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18. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka - Mostar 5:13.57+0,82 422
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.44 40.90 250m: 3:15.74 40.50 350m: 4:36.38 39.72

100m: 1:13.54 38.88 200m: 2:35.24 40.80 300m: 3:56.66 40.92 400m: 5:13.57 37.19

19. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 5:17.48+0,78 407
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:53.38 39.86 250m: 3:14.94 40.82 350m: 4:37.41 40.85

100m: 1:13.52 38.89 200m: 2:34.12 40.74 300m: 3:56.56 41.62 400m: 5:17.48 40.07

20. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 5:17.70+0,97 406
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:55.04 40.17 250m: 3:14.94 40.26 350m: 4:37.70 41.83

100m: 1:14.87 39.33 200m: 2:34.68 39.64 300m: 3:55.87 40.93 400m: 5:17.70 40.00

21. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:17.73+0,84 406
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.71 40.88 250m: 3:16.63 40.56 350m: 4:38.72 41.21

100m: 1:14.83 39.54 200m: 2:36.07 40.36 300m: 3:57.51 40.88 400m: 5:17.73 39.01

22. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 5:25.36+0,87 378
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:58.46 41.89 250m: 3:22.53 41.87 350m: 4:46.15 41.20

100m: 1:16.57 40.61 200m: 2:40.66 42.20 300m: 4:04.95 42.42 400m: 5:25.36 39.21

23. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 5:30.63+0,96 360
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.53 41.08 250m: 3:22.26 42.39 350m: 4:49.31 43.07

100m: 1:15.45 40.38 200m: 2:39.87 43.34 300m: 4:06.24 43.98 400m: 5:30.63 41.32

24. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:31.20+0,73 358
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:59.58 42.06 250m: 3:25.95 43.10 350m: 4:50.91 42.34

100m: 1:17.52 41.51 200m: 2:42.85 43.27 300m: 4:08.57 42.62 400m: 5:31.20 40.29

25. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 5:32.87+0,73 353
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:01.92 42.51 250m: 3:27.43 42.58 350m: 4:52.26 41.85

100m: 1:19.41 41.59 200m: 2:44.85 42.93 300m: 4:10.41 42.98 400m: 5:32.87 40.61

26. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 5:33.54+0,81 351
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.35 41.55 250m: 3:24.32 42.55 350m: 4:51.03 43.04

100m: 1:16.80 40.98 200m: 2:41.77 43.42 300m: 4:07.99 43.67 400m: 5:33.54 42.51

27. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 5:36.06+0,80 343
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:02.82 42.91 250m: 3:29.23 43.74 350m: 4:56.27 42.79

100m: 1:19.91 41.79 200m: 2:45.49 42.67 300m: 4:13.48 44.25 400m: 5:36.06 39.79

28. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 5:40.90+0,94 329
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:06.53 44.48 250m: 3:34.15 43.80 350m: 5:01.63 43.48

100m: 1:22.05 43.61 200m: 2:50.35 43.82 300m: 4:18.15 44.00 400m: 5:40.90 39.27

29. ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 5:46.73+0,72 312
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:08.20 44.48 250m: 3:37.25 44.20 350m: 5:05.02 42.90

100m: 1:23.72 44.13 200m: 2:53.05 44.85 300m: 4:22.12 44.87 400m: 5:46.73 41.71

30. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 5:48.49+0,76 308
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:08.78 45.94 250m: 3:40.01 45.31 350m: 5:09.69 44.43

100m: 1:22.84 44.10 200m: 2:54.70 45.92 300m: 4:25.26 45.25 400m: 5:48.49 38.80

31. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:51.13+0,70 301
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.70 45.38 250m: 3:38.06 43.88 350m: 5:08.60 46.21

100m: 1:23.32 44.22 200m: 2:54.18 45.48 300m: 4:22.39 44.33 400m: 5:51.13 42.53

32. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 5:57.87+0,90 284
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:09.84 46.19 250m: 3:42.41 45.75 350m: 5:15.12 45.97

100m: 1:23.65 44.84 200m: 2:56.66 46.82 300m: 4:29.15 46.74 400m: 5:57.87 42.75

33. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 5:59.55+0,92 280
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:08.48 45.25 250m: 3:40.82 46.68 350m: 5:15.48 49.01

100m: 1:23.23 45.05 200m: 2:54.14 45.66 300m: 4:26.47 45.65 400m: 5:59.55 44.07

34. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:59.94+0,88 279
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:10.44 45.65 250m: 3:43.80 45.96 350m: 5:16.29 45.76

100m: 1:24.79 45.66 200m: 2:57.84 47.40 300m: 4:30.53 46.73 400m: 5:59.94 43.65

35. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:02.04+1,03 274
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:08.38 45.63 250m: 3:41.95 47.13 350m: 5:16.18 46.86

100m: 1:22.75 43.62 200m: 2:54.82 46.44 300m: 4:29.32 47.37 400m: 6:02.04 45.86
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36. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 6:06.51+0,77 264
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:13.93 46.62 250m: 3:48.56 47.86 350m: 5:23.18 47.04

100m: 1:27.31 46.81 200m: 3:00.70 46.77 300m: 4:36.14 47.58 400m: 6:06.51 43.33

37. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 6:07.76+0,93 262
50m: 2:14.24 2:14.24 200m: 3:01.96 1:34.78 400m: 6:07.76 1:30.51

100m: 1:27.18 300m: 4:37.25 1:35.29

38. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 6:26.31+0,81 226
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:17.54 48.41 250m: 3:56.46 49.02 350m: 5:37.66 50.60

100m: 1:29.13 48.10 200m: 3:07.44 49.90 300m: 4:47.06 50.60 400m: 6:26.31 48.65

39. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 6:26.83+0,87 225
50m: 42.33 42.33 150m: 2:23.53 51.13 250m: 4:04.87 49.94 350m: 5:42.91 49.01

100m: 1:32.40 50.07 200m: 3:14.93 51.40 300m: 4:53.90 49.03 400m: 6:26.83 43.92

40. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 6:43.71+0,91 198
50m: 44.89 44.89 150m: 2:28.41 52.79 250m: 4:12.97 52.15 350m: 5:57.17 51.31

100m: 1:35.62 50.73 200m: 3:20.82 52.41 300m: 5:05.86 52.89 400m: 6:43.71 46.54

41. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:05.48+0,93 169
50m: 46.66 46.66 150m: 2:32.17 53.62 250m: 4:21.19 55.06 350m: 6:12.14 56.00

100m: 1:38.55 51.89 200m: 3:26.13 53.96 300m: 5:16.14 54.95 400m: 7:05.48 53.34

42. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:06.49+0,93 168
50m: 46.30 46.30 150m: 2:33.49 53.09 250m: 4:23.18 54.23 350m: 6:15.46 55.54

100m: 1:40.40 54.10 200m: 3:28.95 55.46 300m: 5:19.92 56.74 400m: 7:06.49 51.03

43. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:10.50 163
50m: 2:36.12 2:36.12 200m: 3:31.54 1:49.88 400m: 7:10.50 1:47.53

100m: 1:41.66 300m: 5:22.97 1:51.43

44. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:18.81 154
50m: 46.53 46.53 150m: 2:36.77 56.04 250m: 4:29.78 56.77 350m: 6:23.63 56.58

100m: 1:40.73 54.20 200m: 3:33.01 56.24 300m: 5:27.05 57.27 400m: 7:18.81 55.18

45. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:19.13 154
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:39.42 55.63 250m: 4:33.50 57.83 350m: 6:26.69 56.40

100m: 1:43.79 55.27 200m: 3:35.67 56.25 300m: 5:30.29 56.79 400m: 7:19.13 52.44

46. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:36.24 137
50m: 49.93 49.93 150m: 4:48.11 3:00.13 300m: 5:47.51 2:00.56

100m: 1:47.98 58.05 200m: 3:46.95 400m: 7:36.24 1:48.73

D

1. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 4:52.87+0,81 519
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:46.80 37.16 250m: 3:00.74 36.51 350m: 4:16.01 37.87

100m: 1:09.64 36.67 200m: 2:24.23 37.43 300m: 3:38.14 37.40 400m: 4:52.87 36.86

2. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:02.08+0,83 473
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:50.04 38.64 250m: 3:07.66 38.81 350m: 4:25.33 38.80

100m: 1:11.40 38.26 200m: 2:28.85 38.81 300m: 3:46.53 38.87 400m: 5:02.08 36.75

3. JURETIČ, Eva 10 PK Nova Gorica 5:11.74+0,88 430
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:54.98 40.02 250m: 3:14.54 39.97 350m: 4:33.74 39.96

100m: 1:14.96 38.96 200m: 2:34.57 39.59 300m: 3:53.78 39.24 400m: 5:11.74 38.00

4. GEHRKE, Una 10 SC Hakoah Wien 5:17.48+0,78 407
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:53.38 39.86 250m: 3:14.94 40.82 350m: 4:37.41 40.85

100m: 1:13.52 38.89 200m: 2:34.12 40.74 300m: 3:56.56 41.62 400m: 5:17.48 40.07

5. KRIVOKAPIC, Sofija 10 PVK Buducnost 5:40.90+0,94 329
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:06.53 44.48 250m: 3:34.15 43.80 350m: 5:01.63 43.48

100m: 1:22.05 43.61 200m: 2:50.35 43.82 300m: 4:18.15 44.00 400m: 5:40.90 39.27
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1. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 4:49.23+0,74 538
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.66 36.75 250m: 2:58.19 36.84 350m: 4:13.11 37.27

100m: 1:07.91 36.07 200m: 2:21.35 36.69 300m: 3:35.84 37.65 400m: 4:49.23 36.12

2. ČEKIĆ, Mia 11 PK Ljubljana 4:54.38+0,79 511
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:49.82 36.94 250m: 3:03.80 36.70 350m: 4:18.63 37.46

100m: 1:12.88 38.25 200m: 2:27.10 37.28 300m: 3:41.17 37.37 400m: 4:54.38 35.75

3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 4:56.74+0,90 499
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:49.59 38.29 250m: 3:05.90 38.10 350m: 4:20.34 36.93

100m: 1:11.30 37.44 200m: 2:27.80 38.21 300m: 3:43.41 37.51 400m: 4:56.74 36.40

4. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:58.82+0,89 488
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.66 38.10 250m: 3:06.68 38.67 350m: 4:22.71 38.43

100m: 1:11.56 37.82 200m: 2:28.01 38.35 300m: 3:44.28 37.60 400m: 4:58.82 36.11

5. PATERA, Paula 11 SC Hakoah Wien 5:00.70+0,66 479
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:49.14 37.90 250m: 3:05.21 38.04 350m: 4:23.27 39.02

100m: 1:11.24 38.04 200m: 2:27.17 38.03 300m: 3:44.25 39.04 400m: 5:00.70 37.43

6. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:01.55+0,80 475
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:51.75 38.18 250m: 3:08.94 39.01 350m: 4:24.45 37.62

100m: 1:13.57 38.12 200m: 2:29.93 38.18 300m: 3:46.83 37.89 400m: 5:01.55 37.10

7. HARMANDIC, Inea 11 Orka - Mostar 5:17.70+0,97 406
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:55.04 40.17 250m: 3:14.94 40.26 350m: 4:37.70 41.83

100m: 1:14.87 39.33 200m: 2:34.68 39.64 300m: 3:55.87 40.93 400m: 5:17.70 40.00

8. KOREN, Maša 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 5:17.73+0,84 406
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:55.71 40.88 250m: 3:16.63 40.56 350m: 4:38.72 41.21

100m: 1:14.83 39.54 200m: 2:36.07 40.36 300m: 3:57.51 40.88 400m: 5:17.73 39.01

9. DJEDOVIC, Asja 11 Orka - Mostar 5:30.63+0,96 360
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:56.53 41.08 250m: 3:22.26 42.39 350m: 4:49.31 43.07

100m: 1:15.45 40.38 200m: 2:39.87 43.34 300m: 4:06.24 43.98 400m: 5:30.63 41.32

10. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 5:36.06+0,80 343
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:02.82 42.91 250m: 3:29.23 43.74 350m: 4:56.27 42.79

100m: 1:19.91 41.79 200m: 2:45.49 42.67 300m: 4:13.48 44.25 400m: 5:36.06 39.79

11. ANICIC, Ana 12 Delfin - Laktasi 5:48.49+0,76 308
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:08.78 45.94 250m: 3:40.01 45.31 350m: 5:09.69 44.43

100m: 1:22.84 44.10 200m: 2:54.70 45.92 300m: 4:25.26 45.25 400m: 5:48.49 38.80

12. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Elena 12 22. April, BL 5:57.87+0,90 284
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:09.84 46.19 250m: 3:42.41 45.75 350m: 5:15.12 45.97

100m: 1:23.65 44.84 200m: 2:56.66 46.82 300m: 4:29.15 46.74 400m: 5:57.87 42.75

13. PANIC, Minja 12 PK Borac 5:59.55+0,92 280
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:08.48 45.25 250m: 3:40.82 46.68 350m: 5:15.48 49.01

100m: 1:23.23 45.05 200m: 2:54.14 45.66 300m: 4:26.47 45.65 400m: 5:59.55 44.07

14. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:02.04+1,03 274
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:08.38 45.63 250m: 3:41.95 47.13 350m: 5:16.18 46.86

100m: 1:22.75 43.62 200m: 2:54.82 46.44 300m: 4:29.32 47.37 400m: 6:02.04 45.86

15. EFROSININA, Amelija 12 PVK Buducnost 6:06.51+0,77 264
50m: 40.50 40.50 150m: 2:13.93 46.62 250m: 3:48.56 47.86 350m: 5:23.18 47.04

100m: 1:27.31 46.81 200m: 3:00.70 46.77 300m: 4:36.14 47.58 400m: 6:06.51 43.33

B

1. CAMPARA, Merjem 13 Orka - Mostar 5:05.71+0,95 456
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.97 39.01 250m: 3:10.88 38.99 350m: 4:29.03 38.53

100m: 1:12.96 38.68 200m: 2:31.89 39.92 300m: 3:50.50 39.62 400m: 5:05.71 36.68

2. DRLJA, Klara 14 Orka - Mostar 5:13.57+0,82 422
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.44 40.90 250m: 3:15.74 40.50 350m: 4:36.38 39.72

100m: 1:13.54 38.88 200m: 2:35.24 40.80 300m: 3:56.66 40.92 400m: 5:13.57 37.19
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 8, Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

3. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 5:25.36+0,87 378
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:58.46 41.89 250m: 3:22.53 41.87 350m: 4:46.15 41.20

100m: 1:16.57 40.61 200m: 2:40.66 42.20 300m: 4:04.95 42.42 400m: 5:25.36 39.21

4. PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:31.20+0,73 358
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 1:59.58 42.06 250m: 3:25.95 43.10 350m: 4:50.91 42.34

100m: 1:17.52 41.51 200m: 2:42.85 43.27 300m: 4:08.57 42.62 400m: 5:31.20 40.29

5. TANKO, Lucija 13 PK Ribnica 5:32.87+0,73 353
50m: 37.82 37.82 150m: 2:01.92 42.51 250m: 3:27.43 42.58 350m: 4:52.26 41.85

100m: 1:19.41 41.59 200m: 2:44.85 42.93 300m: 4:10.41 42.98 400m: 5:32.87 40.61

6. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 5:33.54+0,81 351
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.35 41.55 250m: 3:24.32 42.55 350m: 4:51.03 43.04

100m: 1:16.80 40.98 200m: 2:41.77 43.42 300m: 4:07.99 43.67 400m: 5:33.54 42.51

7. ŠMALC, Nina 13 PK Ribnica 5:46.73+0,72 312
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:08.20 44.48 250m: 3:37.25 44.20 350m: 5:05.02 42.90

100m: 1:23.72 44.13 200m: 2:53.05 44.85 300m: 4:22.12 44.87 400m: 5:46.73 41.71

8. BELLI, Maria 13 SC Hakoah Wien 5:51.13+0,70 301
50m: 39.10 39.10 150m: 2:08.70 45.38 250m: 3:38.06 43.88 350m: 5:08.60 46.21

100m: 1:23.32 44.22 200m: 2:54.18 45.48 300m: 4:22.39 44.33 400m: 5:51.13 42.53

9. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:59.94+0,88 279
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:10.44 45.65 250m: 3:43.80 45.96 350m: 5:16.29 45.76

100m: 1:24.79 45.66 200m: 2:57.84 47.40 300m: 4:30.53 46.73 400m: 5:59.94 43.65

10. DODIK, Inga 13 Zrinjski, MO 6:07.76+0,93 262
50m: 2:14.24 2:14.24 200m: 3:01.96 1:34.78 400m: 6:07.76 1:30.51

100m: 1:27.18 300m: 4:37.25 1:35.29

11. OSMAK, Ajda 13 PK Ribnica 6:26.31+0,81 226
50m: 41.03 41.03 150m: 2:17.54 48.41 250m: 3:56.46 49.02 350m: 5:37.66 50.60

100m: 1:29.13 48.10 200m: 3:07.44 49.90 300m: 4:47.06 50.60 400m: 6:26.31 48.65

12. VUKOVIC, Ana 14 PK Borac 6:26.83+0,87 225
50m: 42.33 42.33 150m: 2:23.53 51.13 250m: 4:04.87 49.94 350m: 5:42.91 49.01

100m: 1:32.40 50.07 200m: 3:14.93 51.40 300m: 4:53.90 49.03 400m: 6:26.83 43.92

13. BAJIC, Anja 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:05.48+0,93 169
50m: 46.66 46.66 150m: 2:32.17 53.62 250m: 4:21.19 55.06 350m: 6:12.14 56.00

100m: 1:38.55 51.89 200m: 3:26.13 53.96 300m: 5:16.14 54.95 400m: 7:05.48 53.34

14. MISIC, Mia 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:06.49+0,93 168
50m: 46.30 46.30 150m: 2:33.49 53.09 250m: 4:23.18 54.23 350m: 6:15.46 55.54

100m: 1:40.40 54.10 200m: 3:28.95 55.46 300m: 5:19.92 56.74 400m: 7:06.49 51.03

15. COLIC, Anastasija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:10.50 163
50m: 2:36.12 2:36.12 200m: 3:31.54 1:49.88 400m: 7:10.50 1:47.53

100m: 1:41.66 300m: 5:22.97 1:51.43

A

1. VUKOVIC, Iva 16 PK Borac 6:43.71+0,91 198
50m: 44.89 44.89 150m: 2:28.41 52.79 250m: 4:12.97 52.15 350m: 5:57.17 51.31

100m: 1:35.62 50.73 200m: 3:20.82 52.41 300m: 5:05.86 52.89 400m: 6:43.71 46.54

2. SAVIC, Nana 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:18.81 154
50m: 46.53 46.53 150m: 2:36.77 56.04 250m: 4:29.78 56.77 350m: 6:23.63 56.58

100m: 1:40.73 54.20 200m: 3:33.01 56.24 300m: 5:27.05 57.27 400m: 7:18.81 55.18

3. VIDOVIC, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:19.13 154
50m: 48.52 48.52 150m: 2:39.42 55.63 250m: 4:33.50 57.83 350m: 6:26.69 56.40

100m: 1:43.79 55.27 200m: 3:35.67 56.25 300m: 5:30.29 56.79 400m: 7:19.13 52.44

4. KONJEVIC, Sofija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 7:36.24 137
50m: 49.93 49.93 150m: 4:48.11 3:00.13 300m: 5:47.51 2:00.56

100m: 1:47.98 58.05 200m: 3:46.95 400m: 7:36.24 1:48.73


